Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

25.665
6.025

6.757

3.251

1.891

1.592

417

957

46.555

Millones ($)
516.106,88
130.857,37
74.875,09
79.406,24
32.852,45
18.282,57
10.793,67
12.314,86
875.489,13

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

SUCURSAL
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